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SAT-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  145 SCT:  69
Duncan 45.97 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Tendler 03.157 20035 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  145 SCT:  71
Rufus 43.91 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hacker 03.3012 24036 100 0

R

SAT-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  138 SCT:  80
Mischief 73.49 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Sweeney 01.881 08017 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  142 SCT:  71
Click 58.67 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Karp 02.423 16018 0 0

Prince 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.004 16020 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  145 SCT:  69
Quest 37.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Duran 03.885 20025 100 0

Nitro 52.90 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Chernack 02.746 20027 95 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  145 SCT:  71
Q' Kazz 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0McCaffree 00.009 24032 0 0

Tsavo 94.88 23 1 1 33NQ 0 0Odgers 01.538 24030 0 0

Chaos 66.26 0 2 1 20NQ 1 1Koster 02.1910 24033 0 0

Noble 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0011 24187 0 0

R

SAT-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  145 SCT:  69
Herbie 70.96 1 0 01 2Q 0 0Rosario 02.042 08016 98 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  145 SCT:  67
Grant 65.19 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Puro 12.223 12074 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  148 SCT:  64
Sawyer 38.34 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Ondeyka 03.864 16096 100 0

Zabu 45.49 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Goodspeed 03.255 16169 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  150 SCT:  62
O'Neill 45.10 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Keeshen 03.3311 20184 100 0

Jack 76.88 14 0 0 28NQ 0 0Spada 01.957 20011 0 0

Cricket 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shoemaker 10.008 20021 0 0

Wish 54.46 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Biondi 02.7510 20024 0 0

Darwin 69.18 7 2 1 29NQ 1 0Munn 02.179 20183 0 0

Blaze 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Habich 00.006 20010 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  150 SCT:  64
Trudy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carberry 00.0012 24012 0 0
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R

SAT-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  170 SCT:  73
Bonus 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.0013 08164 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  170 SCT:  68
Beau 50.54 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Preston 03.3638 12165 0 0

Grace 51.80 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Albrizio 03.2839 12166 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  175 SCT:  66
Paprika 50.80 0 0 2 15NQ 1 1Emmanuelli 03.4459 16171 0 0

Jax 87.71 21 2 1 78NQ 0 0West 02.0060 16172 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  63
Sky 47.62 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.7897 20180 100 0

Robbie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ezzo 10.0093 20174 0 0

Mac 41.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Budzynski 04.3495 20176 0 0

Ben 93.75 30 3 0 105NQ 0 0Kramer 01.9294 20177 0 0

Emma 49.61 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Gechter 03.6396 20179 0 0

Emily 67.12 4 0 0 12NQ 1 0McGuigan 02.6898 20182 0 0

Jazz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zislin 10.0099 20186 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  180 SCT:  67
Leia 71.07 4 1 2 27NQ 3 0Hopkins 02.53116 24188 0 0

Finn 64.19 0 2 2 20NQ 2 0Vestal 02.80117 24189 0 0

Roxy 44.67 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knecht 04.03118 24190 0 0

R

SAT-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  170 SCT:  73
Dot 39.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.295 08066 100 33

Hawkeye 47.09 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Wilson 03.616 08068 100 25

Pop-Tart 48.46 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Scheiner 03.519 08065 100 24

Brigitta 61.65 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Leonard 02.767 08070 100 11

Zoom 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.008 08071 0 0

Dart 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.0011 08073 0 0

Dice 44.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Von Essen 03.8512 08163 0 0

Jose 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.0010 08072 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  170 SCT:  68
Minute 41.22 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Bintliff 04.1218 12075 100 26

Dodge 41.29 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.1221 12079 100 26

Blu 41.56 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Dereka 04.0930 12088 100 26

Blaze 41.88 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Anderson 04.0628 12086 100 26

Cruise 42.02 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Prekop 04.0536 12094 100 25

Ditto 43.28 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Prekop 03.9320 12078 100 24

Luc 54.12 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Weintrub 03.1422 12080 100 13

Alex 56.16 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Preston 03.0335 12093 100 11

Pippi 58.67 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cornelius 02.9019 12076 100 9

9/5/2020 Page 2 of 5 AKC AgileGenie by Jean Murray



Scotty 59.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ezzo 02.8437 12095 100 8

Dillon 49.72 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Gurney 03.4224 12082 0 0

Shameless 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Johnson 10.0026 12084 0 0

Surfer Dude 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gilmer 10.0027 12085 0 0

Leonard 65.71 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ezzo 02.5929 12087 0 0

Misha 53.29 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Szakacs 03.1931 12089 0 0

Keegan 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0O'Reilly 10.0032 12090 0 0

Spark 38.57 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Bintliff 04.4134 12092 0 0

Casey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brav 00.0023 12081 0 0

Bowen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.0025 12083 0 0

Merlin 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LaGrassa 00.0033 12091 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  175 SCT:  66
Grover 40.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Puro 04.3555 16108 100 25

Bizzy 43.71 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Goodspeed 04.0048 16112 100 22

Joey 45.07 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Albrizio 03.8857 16110 100 20

Lici 49.11 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cimprich 03.5653 16106 100 16

Delaney 50.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.4547 16100 100 15

Zelly 54.36 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Waddell 03.2254 16107 100 11

Stetson 58.18 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Felton 03.0158 16111 100 7

Clover 63.15 0 2 3 25NQ 1 0Jacobs 02.7745 16098 0 0

Rigby 46.16 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Suttner 03.7946 16099 0 0

Fred 40.32 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Bintliff 04.3449 16101 0 0

Finn 53.78 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bruno 03.2550 16103 0 0

Grady 49.33 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Puro 03.5551 16104 0 0

Pennie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kandle 10.0052 16105 0 0

Lila 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bunin 10.0056 16109 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  63
Flirt 40.63 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nally 04.4383 20130 100 22

Maewyn 41.93 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rose 04.2971 20117 100 21

Asher 42.56 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Scagnelli 04.2387 20135 100 20

Gabby 44.96 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.0069 20115 100 18

Hops 47.63 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 03.7890 20141 100 15

Oskar 48.35 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.7272 20118 100 14

Ghost 50.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Patrick 03.5792 20143 100 12

Rayce 50.99 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gonchar 03.5370 20116 100 12

Champ 51.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Marden 03.4876 20122 100 11

T Rex 52.75 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Masters 03.4181 20128 100 10

Yeager 54.50 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Miele 03.3086 20134 100 8

Phil 58.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Salerno 03.0777 20124 100 4

Cooper 61.31 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Mellon 02.9478 20125 100 1

Byron 50.82 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Ulrichsen 03.5468 20114 0 0

Bijou 42.84 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Biondi 04.2073 20119 0 0

Declan 48.27 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Minnella 03.7375 20121 0 0

Darcy 69.85 6 4 0 38NQ 2 0Parrish 02.5879 20126 0 0

Dan 59.22 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Ezzo 03.0480 20127 0 0

Kai 55.63 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Huot-Singer 03.2482 20129 0 0
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Rona 68.63 5 1 0 20NQ 0 0Schowalter 02.6284 20131 0 0

Ruby 76.36 13 3 1 59NQ 1 0Merkel 02.3685 20132 0 0

Gypsy Rose 49.62 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Gonchar 03.6388 20136 0 0

Artie Ross 55.60 0 0 3 15NQ 2 0Rose 03.2489 20139 0 0

Blake 43.08 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Murdock 04.1891 20142 0 0

Lollipop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Habich 00.0074 20120 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  180 SCT:  67
Snap! 45.90 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knecht 03.92108 24145 100 21

Hunter 51.66 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Pactwa 03.48110 24149 100 15

Lexi 67.89 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kansky 02.65107 24144 100 0

Dublin 68.72 1 1 0 8NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.62106 24148 0 0

Joseph 43.11 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Koziatek 04.18111 24150 0 0

Doc 60.93 0 1 3 20NQ 3 0McIlhenny 02.95115 24152 0 0

Shae 41.26 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Merritt 04.36112 24153 0 0

Topper 46.36 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 03.88113 24154 0 0

Rhyze 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Turner 10.00114 24155 0 0

Duke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Potter 00.00109 24146 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  180 SCT:  63
Chick 50.21 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 03.58119 24C157 100 12

R

SAT-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  138 SCT:  79
Madyson 41.35 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rissmiller 03.342 08015 100 0

R

SAT-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  145 SCT:  74
Toby 75.29 1 0 01 2Q 0 0Scheiner 01.931 04159 98 0

R

SAT-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  170 SCT:  78
Kendall 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.004 04162 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  71
Zephyr 49.88 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Evans 03.5144 12160 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Pinky 48.46 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Teti 03.7167 16161 0 0

R

SAT-5 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  170 SCT:  78
CC 44.68 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Masch 03.801 04037 0 0

Rock Star 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Scheiner 10.002 04038 0 0

Geddy Lee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Masch 10.003 04158 0 0
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Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  170 SCT:  73
Rauri Belle 43.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Reilly 03.9514 08039 100 29

Sully 52.12 0 0 02 0Q 0 0MacLeod 03.2617 08043 100 20

Knight 44.19 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Potts 03.8515 08040 0 0

Macie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0MacLuskie 10.0016 08042 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  175 SCT:  71
Chloe 48.89 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.5843 12048 100 22

Luna 68.62 0 3 3 35NQ 2 1Mark 02.5540 12045 0 0

Carter 61.52 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Istvan 02.8441 12046 0 0

Zing 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Morgan 00.0042 12047 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  180 SCT:  68
Blitz 42.82 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Aldrich 04.2065 16056 100 25

Dyllie 44.24 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rose 04.0763 16054 100 23

Jesse Belle 44.48 0 0 2 10NQ 1 0Mackes 04.0561 16050 0 0

Dzsessz (Jazz) 52.54 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Bunin 03.4362 16052 0 0

Foster 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ulrichsen 10.0064 16055 0 0

Cain 50.00 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Budzynski 03.6066 16057 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  180 SCT:  72
C.J. 52.67 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Lackey 03.42100 20061 100 19

Brodie 54.49 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0MacLeod 03.30101 20058 0 0

Cal 48.28 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Sperle 03.73102 20059 0 0

Ally 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.00104 20062 0 0

Brody 52.17 0 0 0 0NQ 3 0Solakian 03.45105 20064 0 0

Alice 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carberry 00.00103 20060 0 0
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